FORM PTO-1595 (Modified) (Rev. 6-93)	08-21-20	000	HEET	U.S. DEPARTMEN	NT OF COMMERCE
OMB No. 0351-0011 (exp. 4/94) Copyrigh, 1994 Legalsoft 7-36. UC) P08/REV01			•	Patent ar	nd Trademark Office
Tab settings → → ▼	1014374	73	<b>V</b>	<b>—</b>	<b>V</b>
To the Honorable Commissioner of 1.  1. Name of conveying party(ies):		1	the attached original address of received		r copy thereof.
Wen Xu		Z. Name a	id address of receiv	ving party(les).	
		Name: ZPC Everglow Enterprises Inc. Internal Address: 971 Meridian Ave., Alhambra,			
					nbra,
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	☐ Yes 🏻 No	CA 91803	3, U.S.A.		
3. Nature of conveyance:					S. 269(
	Merger	Street Ac	ddress: Same as al	oove	7/12
☐ Security Agreement ☐	-				22
	Change of Name				<u> </u>
Other		City:		State:	ZIP:
Execution Date: 07/17/2000		Additional na	me(s) & address(es)	☐ Yes	□ N <sub>0</sub>
4. Application number(s) or registration r	numbers(s):				
If this document is being filed together	with a new application,	the execution	n date of the applic	ation is: 07/1	7/2000
A. Patent Application No.(s)	!	B. F	Patent No.(s)		
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			` ,		
					ļ
	Additional numbers	☐ Yes	⊠ No		
Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be maile	correspondence ed:	6. Total nun	nber of applications	and patents invo	olved: 1
					-
Name: David and Raymond Patent Firm		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00 €			
Internal Address: 108 N. Ynez Ave., Suite 128		Enclosed     ■			
Monterey Park, CA 91754, U.S.A.				d to demonit acco	yunt
		☐ Autho	orized to be charge	d to deposit acco	
Street Address: Same as above					
Street Address: Same as above		8. Deposit account number:			
City: State	e: ZIP:		duplicate copy of this	page if paying by o	deposit account)
00000090 29126909	DO NOT	USE THIS SPAC	E		100 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40.00 OP					
Op.FStatement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and believed.	/ ief, the foregoing inform	ation is true a	and correct and any	attached copy is	s a true copy
of the original document.	1/2.1.1	the las			
Raymond Y. Chan	KUIGTON	MAN	)	0//	3000
Name of Person Signing	Name of Person Signing  Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and  Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and				
l Tot	al number of pages including	COYCI SHEEL, ALL			

PATENT REEL: 011000 FRAME: 0395

## **ASSIGNMENT**

where A whose post office a certain new and use	S. I (we). Wen Xu address(es) appear(s) below, herei ful DESIGN in	nafter referred to as ASSIGNOR.	, have invented a
exec	to as the DESIGN) for which an apouted on even data herewith on: on:	oplication for United States Letters  Serial No.:	s Patent was
hereinafter referred	S, ZPC Everglow Enter dress is 971 Meridian A to as ASSIGNEE, is desirous of ac ed States and throughout the world	prises Inc.  Ve., Alhambra, CA 9	1803 Uns to A
acknowledged, I (we entire right, title, ar	EREFORE, for good and valual, ASSIGNOR, by these presents do not interest in and to said DESIGN any and all DESIGN Patent granted pplication.	sell, assign and transfer unto sail and application throughout the	d ASSIGNEE, the
connection with the application(s) in the confirm the rights also agrees, without ASSIGNEE at ASSIGNOR'S posses ASSIGNEE that lawf defense of any patent	SIGNOR hereby agrees to execute effling, prosecution and mainted United States for said DESIGN, incof ASSIGNEE in and to said DESIGNTHER consideration and at ASSIGNEE'S request documents and infusion or control, and to provide ally may be required of ASSIGNO application or patent encompassed instrument shall extend to ASSIGNO	enance of said application or a cluding additional documents that GN, all without further consideral GNEE'S expense, to identify and formation concerning the DESIGN further assurances and testimon R in respect of the prosecution, a l within the terms of this instrume	iny other patent in may be required ation. ASSIGNOR in communicate to be a that are within any on behalf of maintenance and cent. ASSIGNOR'S
o issue any and all I itle and interest in a ASSIGNEE'S legal re	IGNOR hereby authorizes and requipersion of Patent referred to above to and to the same, for ASSIGNEE'S suppresentatives and successors, to ted, as fully and entirely as the same to been made.	ASSIGNEE, as the ASSIGNEE of ole use and behoof; and for the use full end of the term for which	the entire right, se and behoof of ch such DESIGN
	authorizes Raymond Yat Chiu Cleffect its recordal in the U.S. Patent		ormation in this
21.	5, 3rd Building, Her ejiang, China	nghenanxincun, Wenzh	nou,
du us	en	07/17/2000	)

DATE

SIGNATURE

**RECORDED: 07/26/2000** 

PATENT REEL: 011000 FRAME: 0396